LITE I’

HELHRESHE BEEEFTETN
NBRERSE W AMESREESHES  THEFEBRES - AN ERECESER R FNT
REBETESEN " 8ELEFEIREZEE Taiwan Optoelectronic Semiconductor Industry
Association, TOSIA ;- AR IEEEREER - BEDHIEIRERSE - 1 " EZNEF RN
#% 1 & "LED SREREZEMEOELS . TIF/)E  TWHESBEAIINSRE - IREXRBIRE - @b IalF
PRI FRE -
F7% " R ABERRIHE Taiwan loT Technology and Industry Association ; FZ2&EE 2
— AEBERR T OEEFRIRENMEERME K EEZANE LR  AUSEXERHE £#RES
- altmERAE SERBEREF LT - KEEE  REEEE oFET  EET  @BEE
all ~ ERFENE - ERE - SRIRERSEERNE  MABSRIREFELEN - UHERASEE B
HMEEENZOHREF A -
HSHAE - BEW TEE2EMAERTE Taiwan Telematics Industry Association s KB
& BB INERSIE V2X, EREREE KB HE ADAS /DMS HHEAREAZAE - DUR FEFRES
2 FIEHBRIBIRE BAEEREREZE FREZIRE - EE—PIRANPE - Rt - R
DHAGERIMRSIF REEMEE  HEBEBEH - HRNIRIEKE - ABAIUESEHENS IR

Global e-Sustainability Initiative (GeS)1EE 2R - BZ{KRBEEEFEE—RABIREEEZZSE - I
FETHIHEEEIE  PEMEETEIREERER -

AFEREANZREGANEE) - AEUSFRBRTENZHEEGZHEBER - RMASENAE
& NHBEEENE - UEEHEN FRERS



LITE-ON 2BEmA/iHmE
MEEAPERB TR KEBZREHE The
Business Council for Sustainable
Development of Taiwan
FTENEARZEATRIERE Taiwan
Corporate Governance Association

thEE R BIAERTEZIE The Institute of
Internal Auditors-Chinese
HERE T ZEHEE Photonics Industry and
Technology Development Association
altmERMEEERAE Taipei Computer
Association
SEEEHEFRFEZETE Taiwan Electrical
and Electronic Manufacturers' Association
SIEmEFEHBERFEAE Taipei
Electronic Components Suppliers'
Association
aENCEFBINEFHE Taiwan
Optoelectronic Semiconductor Industry
Association, TOSIA

&EIBIFZSEE The International
Commission on lllumination-Taiwan

22 RRAEERLERZEAE Taiwan
Lighting Fixture Export Association
SEYBREEFRXHE Taiwan loT
Technology and Industry Association
SN B4R EE 2R Asia loT Alliance (AIOTA)
SEEMAERHE Taiwan Telematics
Industry Association
SEEMNREGFERMHE Taiwan information
Storage Association

Total

2015
$60,000

$15,000

$0

$36,720

$15,000

$42,000

$15,000

$300,000

$30,000

$6,000

$0

$0
0

$10,000

$531,735

R AEHR (NTD)

2016
$60,000

$15,000

$0

$64,100

$15,000

$42,000

$15,000

$300,000

$30,000

$6,000

$30,000

$60,000
$0

$10,000

$649,116

2017
$60,000

$15,000

$12,000

$0

$15,000

$142,000

$15,000

$300,000

$30,000

$12,000

$30,000

$60,000
$80,000

$10,000

$783,017

2018
$60,000

$15,000

$12,000

$0

$15,000

$42,000

$15,000

$300,000

$30,000

$12,000

$30,000

$60,000
$50,000

$10,000

$653,018



